ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
IC REG LDO NEG 1.5V 0.2A 6LFCSP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ADP7182ACPZN-1.5R7.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
ADP7182ACPZN-1.5R7 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy ADP7182ACPZN-1.5R7,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: -1.5V
Voltage - Input: -2.7 V ~ -28 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: 6-LFCSP-UD (2x2)
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Negative Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-UDFN Exposed Pad, CSP
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 200mA
Current - Limit (Min): 230mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ADP7182ACPZN-1.5R7 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ADP7182AUJZ-2.5-R7
IC REG LDO NEG 2.5V 0.2A 5TSOT
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7182ACPZ
ADI
RFQ
ADP7182ACPZN-R7
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 0.2A 6LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7182ACPZN-2.5R7
IC REG LDO NEG 2.5V 0.2A 6LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7182ACPZ-R7
IC REG LDO NEG ADJ 0.2A 8LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7182ACPZN-5.0R7
IC REG LDO NEG 5V 0.2A 6LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7182AUJZ-1.8-R7
IC REG LDO NEG 1.8V 0.2A 5TSOT
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7182ACPZ-5.0-R7
IC REG LDO NEG 5V 0.2A 8LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP716
ADAPTER PIC16C712/716 CVM77M
TechTools
RFQ
ADP7182ACPZN-1.2R7
IC REG LDO NEG 1.2V 0.2A 6LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
AVR-ISP500
USB STK500V2 COMPATIBLE AVR PROG
Olimex LTD
RFQ
STF20N65M5
MOSFET N CH 650V 18A TO-220FP
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
MMIX4B20N300
MOSFET N-CH
IXYS
RFQ
CM1400DU-24NF
IGBT MOD DUAL 1200V 1400A MEGA
Powerex Inc.
RFQ
UF250BMB12-H1C2A-B1
FAN AXIAL 280X80MM 115VAC TACH
Mechatronics Fan Group
RFQ
ATS-10H-107-C2-R1
HEATSINK 50X40X9.5MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-08C-27-C3-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X12.7MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
LQP15MN5N6B02D
FIXED IND 5.6NH 140MA 700 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
L-15W18NJV4E
FIXED IND 18NH 600MA 80 MOHM SMD
Johanson Technology Inc.
RFQ
PA4306.124NLT
FIXED IND 120UH 630MA 1.69 OHM
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ